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Women / 4 / Jr E

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jessica Xu4084
Accel

9.200 8.925 9.5259.525 37.175
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Lynch4332
Technique

9.050 9.250 8.8509.000 36.150
3 1 7T 10 2 

2 

Haylee Nicole Aquino4244
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.525 9.3509.000 35.875
5 7T 7T 2 3 

3 

Jada Monjaras4076
Liberty

8.750 8.325 9.2759.300 35.650
7 10 2 3 4 

4 

Emma Williamson4208
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.950 8.9258.575 35.475
4 3 11 7 5 

5 

Kiara Zwick4281
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.025 9.0509.200 35.375
2 11 3 4 6 

6 

Arieanna Hooks4061
Rodina

8.550 8.650 8.9759.125 35.300
11 5 4 5T 7 

7 

Roxanne Landau4173
Luna

8.225 9.075 8.8758.950 35.125
14 2 9 9 8 

8 

Lindsay Yamamura4120
American

8.650 8.575 8.6259.050 34.900
8T 6 5T 13 9 

9 

Livia Langmade4024
Edge

8.450 8.525 8.7509.050 34.775
13 7T 5T 11 10 

10 

Keira Sheldon4055
Gymnastics Zone

8.625 8.425 8.6508.325 34.025
10 9 13 12 11 

11 

Chloe Nelson4240
Davis Diamonds

8.500 7.925 8.9758.550 33.950
12 13 12 5T 12 

12 

Kathleen Sheridan4239
Davis Diamonds

8.025 7.650 8.9008.700 33.275
15 15 10 8 13 

13 

Selene San Nicolas4297
North Bay

8.950 8.000 7.7257.725 32.400
6 12 14 15 14 

14 

Adrianna Altamirano4139
High Definition

8.650 7.775 8.4757.475 32.375
8T 14 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr F

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Michelle Ng4170
Elevate

8.975 9.500 9.2759.200 36.950
4 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Olive Bredo4309
Redwood Empire

9.200 8.825 9.3259.350 36.700
1 7 1 2 2 

2 

Camryn Tobias4276
Gymtowne

8.350 8.950 9.5759.150 36.025
12 4 4 1 3 

3 

Kylie Holzman4080
Accel

9.175 9.300 9.2008.150 35.825
2 2 12 4 4 

4 

Madelyn Osborn4045
Edge

8.500 8.675 8.8509.200 35.225
9T 8 2T 7 5 

5 

Carolina Ingenito4160
Elevate

8.600 8.900 8.7009.000 35.200
5T 6 5 8 6 

6 

Roxanne Briggs4185
Athletic Horizons

8.600 8.600 9.0758.825 35.100
5T 10 6T 5 7 

7 

Savana Hampton4066
Tricks Folsom

8.525 8.925 8.5508.825 34.825
8 5 6T 11 8 

8 

Alexis Dodson4067
Tricks Folsom

8.550 9.000 8.6758.100 34.325
7 3 13 9T 9 

9 

August Davis4312
Redwood Empire

8.500 8.650 8.2758.800 34.225
9T 9 8 13 10 

10 

Helen Doyle4257
Golden Bear

8.250 8.225 9.0008.550 34.025
13 12 10 6 11 

11 

Sierra Fitt4158
Elevate

8.175 8.425 8.6758.700 33.975
14 11 9 9T 12 

12 

Lucy Lamborn4127
CYC

9.000 8.200 8.2007.500 32.900
3 13 14 14 13 

13 

Hannah Tawadrous4115
American

8.450 7.175 8.3758.375 32.375
11 14 11 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr G

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Abigail McWherter4209
Byers Roseville

9.350 8.825 9.3259.150 36.650
1 5 5 2 1 

1 

Cate Bangalan4071
Liberty

9.000 8.725 9.4509.450 36.625
5 8T 1 1 2 

2 

Morgan Lee4010
CGA

9.050 9.250 9.0759.200 36.575
3 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Kylie DeMartini4082
Gymtowne

8.775 9.025 9.2509.200 36.250
7 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Ellie Davis4205
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.075 8.9509.375 36.150
8 3 2 9 5 

5 

Scarlet Hunsaker4049
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.200 9.1258.850 35.825
9 2 10T 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Snyder4319
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.700 8.6758.825 35.325
2 10 12 13T 7 

7 

Margarita Ojeda4245
Davis Diamonds

8.625 8.750 9.0258.900 35.300
10 7 9 8 8 

8 

Haleigh Baxter4225
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.325 9.1758.850 35.150
6 13 10T 4 9 

9 

Kate Winter4190
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.725 9.1007.975 34.825
4 8T 16 6 10 

10 

Alexandra Brilz4168
Elevate

8.175 8.775 8.8009.025 34.775
14 6 6 11 11 

11 

Gabrielle Baylon4231
Cal-Star

8.475 8.425 8.7008.725 34.325
12 12 13 12 12 

12 

Alicia Deras4254
Golden Bear

7.900 8.600 8.6759.000 34.175
15 11 7 13T 13 

13 

Nadia Mayer4237
Davis Diamonds

8.350 7.975 8.8758.925 34.125
13 15 8 10 14 

14 

Elaina Williams4296
Miyagi

8.600 7.875 8.4258.375 33.275
11 16 14 16 15 

15 

Aidan Hsu4267
Golden Bear

7.700 8.075 8.5508.150 32.475
16 14 15 15 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Jr H

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Olivia Huseman4081
Accel

9.325 9.550 9.3759.375 37.625
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Allison Choi4114
American

9.200 9.425 9.4259.050 37.100
2 2 6 1 2 

2 

Emily Walsh4029
Edge

8.875 9.075 9.1509.225 36.325
3 4 2T 6 3 

3 

Prutha Deshpande4085
Accel

8.750 9.250 9.3008.825 36.125
5 3 10 4T 4 

4 

Rebecca Nolan4249
Extreme

8.850 8.850 9.3758.975 36.050
4 6 7 2T 5 

5 

Vivienne Taylor4269
Golden Bear

8.600 8.825 9.3009.225 35.950
9 7 2T 4T 6 

6 

Karlee Hood4356
Extreme

8.450 8.725 9.0759.225 35.475
11 8 2T 7 7 

7 

Mallory Ratner4184
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.875 8.9258.650 35.000
10 5 13 8T 8 

8 

Sienna Cummins4338
Technique

8.725 8.300 8.8758.950 34.850
6T 12 8T 10 9 

9 

Reese Dahlgren4132
GymWorld

8.700 8.375 8.8008.750 34.625
8 10 12 12 10 

10 

Andi Schumacher4176
Adventure Recreation

8.725 7.850 8.9258.425 33.925
6T 13 15 8T 11 

11 

Jayla Hall4056
Rodina

8.300 8.350 8.3008.950 33.900
14 11 8T 14 12 

12 

Katie Howard4206
Byers Roseville

8.425 8.475 7.7009.150 33.750
12 9 5 15 13 

13 

Mia Medina4188
Athletic Horizons

8.350 7.700 8.6258.600 33.275
13 14 14 13 14 

14 

Simone Gandy4161
Elevate

7.850 7.300 8.8508.800 32.800
15 15 11 11 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Oroville Gymnastics


